
INSULATED DRAIN HOSE

Submittal Information

General Properties

Technical Data Sheet

Dakota Sourcing, LLC        
601 N. 16th St.
Beresford, SD 57004 www.dakotasourcing.com info@dakotasourcing.com

Part No.
Document No.
Date
Revision

• Material: PVC + Insulated Foam   

• Color: Ivory white  

• Fire resistance: √

2025-02-14
01

SPEC33511
33511-33513

Specification

Features

Item No.

33511

33512

33513

1

1

1

RL

RL

RL

65' 31/32"

1-3/16"

1-17/32"

1/2" 2.8 kg

3.6 kg

4.8 kg

3/4"

1"

65'

65'

Insulated
Drain Hose

Std. Pkg U/MDescription Length D Ref D1 Weight

Applications

For indoor use only, compatible with commercial HVAC systems, ceiling
cassette units, and ducted concealed installations. 

Insulated design Protects hose from sweating that can occur from cooler
condensate and warmer ambient air.

Provide flexibility, kink-resistance, and resilience in extreme temperatures.

No need to cut and cement plastic pipes for the drain assembly.
  
A universal fit supports quick and easy installation with most AC units and
drain systems.
  
Fire resistant, recommended for indoor use.  

●

●

●

●

●

65'

Insulated
Foam

Reinforcing Rib


