# **Technical Data Sheet**



## **INSULATED DRAIN HOSE**

#### Submittal Information

Part No.	33511-33513
Document No.	SPEC33511
Date	2025-02-14
Revision	01

#### **General Properties**

- Material: PVC + Insulated Foam
- · Color: Ivory white
- Fire resistance:  $\sqrt{}$

#### **Specification**

Item No.	Description	Length	D Ref	D1	Weight	Std. Pkg	U/M
33511	Insulated Drain Hose	65'	31/32"	1/2"	2.8 kg	1	RL
33512		65'	1-3/16"	3/4"	3.6 kg	1	RL
33513		65'	1-17/32"	1"	4.8 kg	1	RL

#### Features

- Insulated design Protects hose from sweating that can occur from cooler condensate and warmer ambient air.
- Provide flexibility, kink-resistance, and resilience in extreme temperatures.
- No need to cut and cement plastic pipes for the drain assembly.
- A universal fit supports quick and easy installation with most AC units and drain systems.
- Fire resistant, recommended for indoor use.

### Applications

For indoor use only, compatible with commercial HVAC systems, ceiling cassette units, and ducted concealed installations.



